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DESCRIPTION

CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING

MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION

REMOVED, AS PER PLAN

CURB, CONCRETE, REMOVE

SIDEWALK, CONCRETE, REMOVE

PAVEMENT, REMOVE

EXCAVATION, COMMON, AS PER PLAN

TEMPORARY INLET PROTECTION

SUBGRADE TREATMENT, TYPE 1A, AS PER PLAN
COMPACTED AGGREGATE, NO. 53, BASE, AS PER PLAN
COMPACTED AGGREGATE, NO. 53, BASE, REGRADED, AS PER PLAN
HMA PATCHING, TYPE 2, AS PER PLAN

MILLING, ASPHALT 2"

4" - 25MM, TYPE B, HMA BASE, PG 64-22

2-1/2" - HMA, 19MM, INTERMEDIATE, TYPE B, PG 64-22
2" - HMA, 9.5MM, SURFACE, TYPE B, PG 64-22

TACK COAT, 0.06 GAL/S.Y.

TACK COAT, 0.10 GAL/S.Y.

SIDEWALK, CONCRETE, AS PER PLAN

CURB RAMP, CONCRETE, AS PER PLAN

CURB REPLACEMENT IN-KIND, AS PER PLAN

MULCHED SEEDING, GRASS, TYPE 2, AS PER PLAN
PIPE, TYPE 2, CIRCULAR, 6" 907.23

PIPE, TYPE 2, CIRCULAR, 8" 907.23

PIPE, TYPE 2, CIRCULAR, 12" 907.23

ADJUST WATER VALVE TO GRADE

TRAFFIC CONTROLS FOR CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE OPERATIONS, AS PER PLAN

TOTAL

UNIT OF
MEASURE

LUMP
LUMP
LUMP
FT.
S.F.
S.Y.
C.y.
EACH
S.Y.
TON
TON
S.Y.
S.Y.
TON
TON
TON
GAL.
GAL.
S.F.
S.F.
FT.
S.Y.
FT.
FT.
FT.
EACH
LUMP

APPROX.

Qry.
1

1
1
20
196
75
350
4
1075
100
275
50
333
227
135
139
114
33
39
190
42
350
10
10
10
1
1

Town of Monroe
Center Street Improvements

July 22, 2021

UNIT TOTAL
COosT COsT
$2,000.00 $2,000.00
$10,000.00  $10,000.00
$5,000.00 $5,000.00
$8.00 $160.00
$20.00 $3,920.00
$25.00 $1,875.00
$12.00 $4,200.00
$150.00 $600.00
$2.00 $2,150.00
$40.00 $4,000.00
$20.00 $5,500.00
$55.00 $2,750.00
$5.00 $1,665.00
$90.00  $20,430.00
$95.00 $12,825.00
$100.00  $13,900.00
$4.00 $456.00
$4.00 $132.00
$8.00 $312.00
$18.00 $3,420.00
$25.00 $1,050.00
$4.00 $1,400.00
$15.00 $150.00
$18.00 $180.00
$20.00 $200.00
$250.00 $250.00
$3,000.00 $3,000.00

$101,525.00

Wayne Asphalt & Constuction Co., Inc.
Fort Wayne, IN

UNIT TOTAL
COsT COsT
$2,500.00 $2,500.00
$12,325.00 $12,325.00
$350.00 $350.00
$12.00 $240.00
$2.00 $392.00
$12.00 $900.00
$45.00 $15,750.00
$100.00 $400.00
$2.00 $2,150.00
$25.00 $2,500.00
$10.00 $2,750.00
$50.00 $2,500.00
$6.00 $1,998.00
$75.00 $17,025.00
$75.00 $10,125.00
$100.00 $13,900.00
$3.00 $342.00
$3.00 $99.00
$10.00 $390.00
$22.00 $4,180.00
$50.00 $2,100.00
$8.00 $2,800.00
$40.00 $400.00
$50.00 $500.00
$60.00 $600.00
$125.00 $125.00
$3,800.00 $3,800.00

$101,141.00
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