

Bid Tabulation

Town of Monroe

Center Street Improvements July 22, 2021 Wayne Asphalt & Constuction Co., Inc. Fort Wayne, IN

1 1	110	DESCRIPTION CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING	MEASURE	QTY.	COST	COST	COST	
	110	CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING			<u>cos.</u>	<u>CO31</u>	<u>CU31</u>	COST
2 1			LUMP	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
	ากา	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	LUMP	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$12,325.00	\$12,325.00
3 2	202	REMOVED, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$350.00	\$350.00
4 2	202	CURB, CONCRETE, REMOVE	FT.	20	\$8.00	\$160.00	\$12.00	\$240.00
5 2	202	SIDEWALK, CONCRETE, REMOVE	S.F.	196	\$20.00	\$3,920.00	\$2.00	\$392.00
6 2	202	PAVEMENT, REMOVE	S.Y.	75	\$25.00	\$1,875.00	\$12.00	\$900.00
7 2	203	EXCAVATION, COMMON, AS PER PLAN	C.Y.	350	\$12.00	\$4,200.00	\$45.00	\$15,750.00
8 2	205	TEMPORARY INLET PROTECTION	EACH	4	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$100.00	\$400.00
9 2	207	SUBGRADE TREATMENT, TYPE 1A, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	1075	\$2.00	\$2,150.00	\$2.00	\$2,150.00
10 3	301	COMPACTED AGGREGATE, NO. 53, BASE, AS PER PLAN	TON	100	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00
11 3	301	COMPACTED AGGREGATE, NO. 53, BASE, REGRADED, AS PER PLAN	TON	275	\$20.00	\$5,500.00	\$10.00	\$2,750.00
12 3	304	HMA PATCHING, TYPE 2, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	50	\$55.00	\$2,750.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00
13 3	306	MILLING, ASPHALT 2"	S.Y.	333	\$5.00	\$1,665.00	\$6.00	\$1,998.00
14 4	401	4" - 25MM, TYPE B, HMA BASE, PG 64-22	TON	227	\$90.00	\$20,430.00	\$75.00	\$17,025.00
15 4	401	2-1/2" - HMA, 19MM, INTERMEDIATE, TYPE B, PG 64-22	TON	135	\$95.00	\$12,825.00	\$75.00	\$10,125.00
16 4	401	2" - HMA, 9.5MM, SURFACE, TYPE B, PG 64-22	TON	139	\$100.00	\$13,900.00	\$100.00	\$13,900.00
17 4	406	TACK COAT, 0.06 GAL/S.Y.	GAL.	114	\$4.00	\$456.00	\$3.00	\$342.00
18 4	406	TACK COAT, 0.10 GAL/S.Y.	GAL.	33	\$4.00	\$132.00	\$3.00	\$99.00
19 6	604	SIDEWALK, CONCRETE, AS PER PLAN	S.F.	39	\$8.00	\$312.00	\$10.00	\$390.00
20 6	604	CURB RAMP, CONCRETE, AS PER PLAN	S.F.	190	\$18.00	\$3,420.00	\$22.00	\$4,180.00
21 6	605	CURB REPLACEMENT IN-KIND, AS PER PLAN	FT.	42	\$25.00	\$1,050.00	\$50.00	\$2,100.00
22 6	621	MULCHED SEEDING, GRASS, TYPE 2, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	350	\$4.00	\$1,400.00	\$8.00	\$2,800.00
23 7	715	PIPE, TYPE 2, CIRCULAR, 6" 907.23	FT.	10	\$15.00	\$150.00	\$40.00	\$400.00
24 7	715	PIPE, TYPE 2, CIRCULAR, 8" 907.23	FT.	10	\$18.00	\$180.00	\$50.00	\$500.00
25 7	715	PIPE, TYPE 2, CIRCULAR, 12" 907.23	FT.	10	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$60.00	\$600.00
26 7	720	ADJUST WATER VALVE TO GRADE	EACH	1	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$125.00	\$125.00
27 8	801	TRAFFIC CONTROLS FOR CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE OPERATIONS, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00
		TOTAL				\$101,525.00	_	\$101,141.00